Kattangulathur PO, Chengalpattu TK
Kanchipuram - 603002

GSTIN: 33AACCN8757C1ZI

State: Tamil Nadu / Code: 33

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Single Occupancy (Novotel) ₹ 43,000.00

Sub Total ₹ 43,000.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 7,740.00

Grand Total ₹ 50,740.00
Amount in Words: INR Fifty thousand seven hundred forty Only

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct